
21 /05/21-1 3:50:5'1 ESA : 0630550883 Cod : 9B3F57
Bricon Speedy - x566F V 012 Lista imbarc.

Loft Numb-: 0000000594
Address: POTOCENI
Post code:

Name: POPESCU NELU

City: BUZAU rRa4&
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RAO l
Imbarcare

1 21 /A5/21 1 3:43:A9 1 3:43:09

1

2
3
4
5
6
1
B

9
10
11
tz
13
14
15
16
11
1B
19
20

5AEBDB5 RO
5 5F0 6A3
5OD4ABO
5AESDEA
5 7EBB6 5
50D068
5ADFAB
5ADFO7
5AE8E6
5521 34
57A01 1

C5AEBE2
OD1 4D
AEBD9
97 C63
5E7 21
5E72BA RO
5F067C
521 563

C5ADFCBC
21 CSADFASF
22 C5A1 9E3F
23 C59DC243
24 c55874A6
25 C5587463
26 C55E7ODF
27 C5ADF1 89
28 C55FO52F
29 C57041A9
30 c55F0699
31 C55El4E6
32 C55E7859
33 C55E7',1E5
34 C5451 853
35 C5AE8EB5
36 C5493126
37 C5AEOO2C
38 C55E6AEA
39 c55F06D6
40 c55E78E9
41 C5ADF1 56
42 C5ADFEAC
43 C56041D6

C
C
C
C
C

a

C

C5
Uf,
^-L)
/atr

C5
C5
C5

9
6
9
6
9
5
3
(-

5
('
5

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
'1 3
13
13
'1 3
13
'1 3
13
13
13
'1 3
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
'1 3
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
'1 3
13

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

-19-000603586F
-19-000726024F
-19-001 011176F
-19-000999584
-1 9 -000999547
-1 9- 0007 2601 3

-19-0009222808
-19-000603s84
-19-000999830
-19-000726047
-19-00072604s
-19-000999828
-19-000999587F
-19-000726039
-19-000999586
-19-000726048
-19-000726046F'
-19-000726007
-19-000726015
-19-000608935F
-1 9- 0007 26066
-12-000650800
*19-000999549
-19-000726040F
-19-000726057F
-19-000603582F
-19-000999543
-19-000603s9s
-19-00101'1 189
-19-000608938
-19-000726092
-19-000603583
-19-000999583
-19-000726001
-19-000726038F
-19-0007260648
-19-000726043F
-19-000726051F
-1 9- 000999548
-19-001011183F
-19-000603s85
-19-000726044
-19-000608940

21 /05
21 /05
21 /05
21/0s
21/05
21 /05
21/0s
21 /05
21 /05
21 /05
21/0s
21 /05
21/05
21 /0s
21 /05
21 /05
21 /05
21 /05
21 /0s
21 /0s
21 /05
21/05
21 /05
21 /0s
21 /0s
21 /05
21 /05
21 /05
21 /05
21 /05
21 /05
21 /0s
21 /05
21 /05
21 /0s
21 [05
21 /0s
21 /05
21 /0s
21 /05
21 /05
21 /05
21 /05

1 3:43 :29
:43:38
:43:45
:43 :52
;43 z 57
:44 z 07
z 44:1 4
'.44:27
:44:34
:44:40
:44:46
:44:53
:45:00
:45:05
:45 21 2
'.45:1 I
:45 :24
:45:31
:45 239
:45:46
.4R-qq
:46:05
246:13
:46:20
:46 227
z 46 =33'.46:40
:46:46
- 11

:47
:47
247
247
:47
:47
:48
248
248
. AO

249
:49
:49
:49

01
08
Z3
28
35
42
48
15
,44
=J
49
00
07
16
23
29

1

2
3
4
5
6

I
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

(1r ac n Club Cl-ub

>L


